
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
72 
58 
70 
96 
48 
69 
22 
34 
12 
55 
14 
99 
13 
31 
71 
51 
15 
29 
62 

Name 
Benjamin Gloddy 
Maxwell Toth 
Tyler Scott 
Gus Rodio 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Hayden Bicknese 
Blake Davis 
Cody Wyman 
Jack Roach 
Aden Thao 
Chase Black 
Avery Dreher 
Owen Williams 
Kayla Yaakov 
Ryan Cresap 
Cale Essman 
Alex Ricci 
David Kohlstaedt 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KTM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:53.213 
1:53.369 
1:53.411 
1:54.413 
1:54.429 
1:55.152 
1:55.179 
1:55.407 
1:55.558 
1:55.683 
1:55.792 
1:56.141 
1:56.401 
1:56.813 
1:57.839 
1:58.128 
2:00.653 

In Lap 
9 

10 
7 

11 
15 
13 
2 
9 
4 

14 
3 
3 

14 
13 
4 
8 
9 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.156 
0.198 
1.200 
1.216 
1.939 
1.966 
2.194 
2.345 
2.470 
2.579 
2.928 
3.188 
3.600 
4.626 
4.915 
7.440 

Sponsor 
Landers Racing 
Veloce Racing 
Scott Powersports/KTM 
Rodio Racing 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Altus Motorsports 
N2 Racing 
Kermoto/Madden Painting 
JR12/Westby Racing 
Calishine Racing 
MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 
PDR Motorsports 
Calishine Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
S&R Racing 
Cale Essman Racing 
TEK Moto Performance 
Veloce Racing 
Bauce Racing/Cybersafe Solutions/JL62 Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/25/2021 1:33:53 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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Komatsu MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ri 

STG Junior Cup 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 12:59:59 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/25/2021 13:00 


